
Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 1 of 38

7/22/2024 12:51:51

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2024
YEAR: 2023

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

VED PROPERTIES LLC     997 ANATRELLA LN NW CONCORD, NC 28027

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3,696.8805171014RE 240.30 3,937.18

Name Totals: 3,696.88 3,937.18240.30

BURTON, SUSAN HUNT     105 GRAHAM HALL CT MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3,582.6806117005BRE 228.74 3,811.42

Name Totals: 3,582.68 3,811.42228.74

CHU, YOU QIANG     400 AURORA BLVD MATTHEWS, NC 28105

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3,441.6007144017RE 0.00 3,441.60

Name Totals: 3,441.60 3,441.600.00

COX, JAMES E     404 COTTONFIELD CIR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,710.3606153084RE 175.62 2,885.98

Name Totals: 2,710.36 2,885.98175.62

PRICE, JENNY H     4619 PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,726.6003081010ARE 102.12 2,828.72

Name Totals: 2,726.60 2,828.72102.12

VONTAS, PETER     5020 TOM STARNES RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,531.0105020014RE 116.28 2,647.29

Name Totals: 2,531.01 2,647.29116.28

PARKER, TONYA     9215 RICHARDSON KING RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,324.0505171015BRE 150.83 2,474.88

Name Totals: 2,324.05 2,474.88150.83

S&B REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC     1012 VILLAGE LAKE DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,290.8209102062RE 148.68 2,439.50

Name Totals: 2,290.82 2,439.50148.68

ORR, ROBERT C     2441 OAK SPRING DR MATTHEWS, NC 281044300

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,319.8007078012DRE 0.00 2,319.80

Name Totals: 2,319.80 2,319.800.00

MCCARVER, ANITA T     116 OLD DUTCH RD W INDIAN TRAIL, NC 280798772

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,171.1108216006D01RE 32.57 2,203.68

Name Totals: 2,171.11 2,203.6832.57

SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,993.8809375016IRE 129.38 2,123.26

Name Totals: 1,993.88 2,123.26129.38
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ROBINSON, SHIRLEY CAUTHEN     604 OLIVE BRANCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,963.0802301059RE 13.88 1,976.96

Name Totals: 1,963.08 1,976.9613.88

JAMES, JOSEPH MARKUM HEIRS     C/O VERONICA R ANDERSON 5013 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,810.9404231014ERE 117.48 1,928.42

Name Totals: 1,810.94 1,928.42117.48

SMITH, PATTI     502 LANCASTER AVE MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,900.4609235205RE 14.25 1,914.71

Name Totals: 1,900.46 1,914.7114.25

HAYES, SANDI CARON BROOME     3319 CROW RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,753.7204279014RE 107.91 1,861.63

Name Totals: 1,753.72 1,861.63107.91

GADDY, ASHLEA MCBRIDE     7414 NANCE TARLTON RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,834.8801186003ARE 0.00 1,834.88

Name Totals: 1,834.88 1,834.880.00

MIYAMOTO, DIANNA A TRUSTEE     1801 LOVE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,641.0809342045RE 106.44 1,747.52

Name Totals: 1,641.08 1,747.52106.44

CRAWFORD, DEBORAH B HEIRS     C/O SHANEN CRAWFORD 685 BEACON KNOLL LANE FORT MILL, SC 29708

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,632.0009354131RE 105.85 1,737.85

Name Totals: 1,632.00 1,737.85105.85

GRIFFIN, JAMES E HEIRS     3307 OLD PAGELAND MONROE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,586.6303171006RE 102.90 1,689.53

Name Totals: 1,586.63 1,689.53102.90

WALGREN, KRISTY L     2013 CANOPY DR INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,526.8407090982RE 4.42 1,531.26

Name Totals: 1,526.84 1,531.264.42

FARMER, QUINTON GAGE     11104 BRYTON PARKWAY HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,512.9207147098RE 11.35 1,524.27

Name Totals: 1,512.92 1,524.2711.35

HOJNAKCI, KATIE     2809 FAIRCROFT WAY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,448.1307072035RE 37.50 1,485.63

Name Totals: 1,448.13 1,485.6337.50

Copyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated JMCMANUS



Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 3 of 38

7/22/2024 12:51:51

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2024
YEAR: 2023

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

BRASWELL, WANDA RICHARDSON HEIRS  C/O CRYSTAL POPE ADMINISTRATOR 4012 WATSON CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,419.7308048035RE 31.94 1,451.67

Name Totals: 1,419.73 1,451.6731.94

ORR, ROBERT C     2441 OAK SPRING DR MATTHEWS, NC 281044300

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,310.7408297009CRE 84.97 1,395.71

Name Totals: 1,310.74 1,395.7184.97

COONE, BRADLEY M     3018 MCMANUS CIR MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,384.1004072013RE 0.00 1,384.10

Name Totals: 1,384.10 1,384.100.00

LAWINGS, EDWARD LEE HEIRS     C/O MICKIE JEAN LAWINGS PO BOX 1422 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,343.6909351011RE 10.08 1,353.77

Name Totals: 1,343.69 1,353.7710.08

DAVIS, WILLIAM LEE     C/O HOLLY DAVIS 2329 WINTERFIELD DR GASTONIA, NC 28056

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,268.4904042005RE 82.45 1,350.94

Name Totals: 1,268.49 1,350.9482.45

LEDFORD, TRACY RENEE     1116 COX RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,212.4509235053RE 0.00 1,212.45

Name Totals: 1,212.45 1,212.450.00

ELLIOTT, MARIO JAMES     304 TURNER ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,132.4609150024RE 73.38 1,205.84

Name Totals: 1,132.46 1,205.8473.38

STEGALL, RICHARD LEON     1230 OLD LAWYERS RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,127.6502139012RE 73.07 1,200.72

Name Totals: 1,127.65 1,200.7273.07

HERNANDEZ, JULIO LAZARO     5005 CLOVER HILL RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,140.6407123234RE 0.00 1,140.64

Name Totals: 1,140.64 1,140.640.00

CHAMBERS, EDNA MAE HEIRS     108 CAMELIA DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,032.5009222012RE 66.89 1,099.39

Name Totals: 1,032.50 1,099.3966.89

HELMS, CLAYTON WALTER RAY     7126 WOLF POND RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,029.8504159014RE 66.72 1,096.57

Name Totals: 1,029.85 1,096.5766.72
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SHUFF, WANDA L HEIRS     1218 NEW SALEM RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,025.6609099009RE 66.44 1,092.10

Name Totals: 1,025.66 1,092.1066.44

360 ENTERPRISES LLC     1199 JANROSE CT CONCORD, NC 28027

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,024.9207084314 07RE 62.49 1,087.41

Name Totals: 1,024.92 1,087.4162.49

WILLIAMS, STEVE     507 JIM PARKER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,013.6506003004JRE 65.88 1,079.53

Name Totals: 1,013.65 1,079.5365.88

STALLINGS, BRENDA H     612 RIDGE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,005.4509210002ARE 61.23 1,066.68

Name Totals: 1,005.45 1,066.6861.23

HOLISTIC INVESTMENT GROUP LLC     C/O TYRONE LEE JORDAN, JR. 1019 HERCULES DR INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,064.6203039002RE 0.00 1,064.62

Name Totals: 1,064.62 1,064.620.00

HILL, ANDREA BLAKENEY     403 40TH AVE N MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

929.2003186009RE 46.46 975.66

Name Totals: 929.20 975.6646.46

HALL, CHRISTOPHER DAVID     PO BOX 599 MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

950.3502314004GRE 21.38 971.73

Name Totals: 950.35 971.7321.38

MEDLIN, NANCY     7724 PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

894.2401081006ARE 57.89 952.13

Name Totals: 894.24 952.1357.89

POLK, SHAWNA D     236 GLENCROFT DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

875.5009192170RE 56.68 932.18

Name Totals: 875.50 932.1856.68

SCARDAMAGLIA, CHRISTINE M     6907 SPRUCE PINE TRL WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

875.1605066061RE 13.13 888.29

Name Totals: 875.16 888.2913.13

MEDLIN, NANCY     7724 PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

836.9701081006RE 46.38 883.35

Name Totals: 836.97 883.3546.38
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GUION, RICKY N     1216 SAND DOLLAR CT MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

857.0709381097RE 18.08 875.15

Name Totals: 857.07 875.1518.08

LEAK, STOKES K HEIRS     430 WOODBURY DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

817.4109022004RE 52.91 870.32

Name Totals: 817.41 870.3252.91

TODD, LORI R     4728 DAVIS RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

816.8605093011CRE 48.97 865.83

Name Totals: 816.86 865.8348.97

HAMILTON, ILA MAE     PO BOX 3412 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

802.4909022005RE 51.93 854.42

Name Totals: 802.49 854.4251.93

CAMPBELL, CAROLYN ET AL     PO BOX 462 WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

833.2605114169RE 18.75 852.01

Name Totals: 833.26 852.0118.75

RORIE, PARNELL HEIRS     1900 WALKUP AVE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

776.7209150126RE 50.25 826.97

Name Totals: 776.72 826.9750.25

HALL, CYNTHIA NANETTE SIMPSON     4323 WEDDINGTON RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

807.5009405011ARE 6.06 813.56

Name Totals: 807.50 813.566.06

BLISS, JOY HEIRS     C/O MARK BLISS PO BOX 299 PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

779.3909140024RE 17.54 796.93

Name Totals: 779.39 796.9317.54

LOWERY, LARRY D JR     5421 FISH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

745.6501114011BRE 44.34 789.99

Name Totals: 745.65 789.9944.34

SOWELL, FREDDIE HEIRS     1009 TAYLOR ST WINGATE, NC 281740000

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

739.7202239077RE 47.85 787.57

Name Totals: 739.72 787.5747.85

MULLIS, CHELSEA     10721 EDDINGS DR #303 CHARLOTTE, NC 28270

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

783.2108117012RE 0.00 783.21

Name Totals: 783.21 783.210.00
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CANNON, DUANE WILLIAM     6300 FOX HUNT RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

755.1007057482RE 22.55 777.65

Name Totals: 755.10 777.6522.55

BLAKENEY, LEON C     4919 OLD PAGELAND MONROE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

771.4103129005RE 0.00 771.41

Name Totals: 771.41 771.410.00

GUTIERREZ, ROBERTO J MORILLON     8104 CHIMORE LN MATTHEWS, NC 28105

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

724.6807063254DRE 42.70 767.38

Name Totals: 724.68 767.3842.70

BLANCHARD, JANICE PRICE     8815 INDIAN TRAIL FAIRVIEW RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

759.9508261005ARE 0.00 759.95

Name Totals: 759.95 759.950.00

HONEYCUTT, BRUCE A     1516 MILL CREEK CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

739.0008135013RE 11.09 750.09

Name Totals: 739.00 750.0911.09

AVILA'S PROPERTIES LLC     15 COLUMBUS PL UNIT 3 WEST GRANBY, CT 060907

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

745.5609235105RE 0.00 745.56

Name Totals: 745.56 745.560.00

MEDLIN, KENNETH C HEIRS     6508 MCNEELY RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

740.3206084004BRE 4.65 744.97

Name Totals: 740.32 744.974.65

BELK, HELEN A     1814 STEELE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

732.1009188023RE 10.98 743.08

Name Totals: 732.10 743.0810.98

RORIE, CYNTHIA     507 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

700.3009228045RE 41.40 741.70

Name Totals: 700.30 741.7041.40

HALL, EDWARD     3412 MORGAN MILL RD MONROE, NC 281107512

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

698.6109137096RE 41.28 739.89

Name Totals: 698.61 739.8941.28

BUTLER, DENNIS E HEIRS     C/O DIANE THOMAS 4900 RIDGELY DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

693.2309231136RE 44.83 738.06

Name Totals: 693.23 738.0644.83
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SNEAD, RANDY WAYNE     1817 GOLDMINE RD MONROE, NC 281108939

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

690.9509310002RE 40.79 731.74

Name Totals: 690.95 731.7440.79

TURNER, KATHY     378 FAITH RD MOORESVILLE, NC 28115

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

678.9208243004DRE 43.90 722.82

Name Totals: 678.92 722.8243.90

ADAMS, CHARLES RAYMOND     5018 MEDLIN RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

675.7104039001RE 39.79 715.50

Name Totals: 675.71 715.5039.79

HORNE, JOY BRADY     8220 LOOKING GLASS LN WAXHAW, NC 281739132

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

667.8205072003CRE 43.18 711.00

Name Totals: 667.82 711.0043.18

MUNGO, REGINALD     1415 STAFFORD ST EXT MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

699.9009225052RE 5.25 705.15

Name Totals: 699.90 705.155.25

CLYBURN, HOWARD R     905 TAYLOR ST WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

698.3602239064RE 5.24 703.60

Name Totals: 698.36 703.605.24

LEE, JERRY OSCAR     5210 LEE MASSEY RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

653.0005033048RE 42.22 695.22

Name Totals: 653.00 695.2242.22

MANGUM, KENNETH MICHAEL     6023 DUDLEY RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

645.1704081005RE 41.93 687.10

Name Totals: 645.17 687.1041.93

HUNTLEY, HARVEY R HEIRS     405 P.E. BAZEMORE DRIVE APT. B MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

641.4809228021RE 41.47 682.95

Name Totals: 641.48 682.9541.47

ORR, ROBERT C     2441 OAK SPRING DR MATTHEWS, NC 281044300

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

636.6708297009BRE 41.15 677.82

Name Totals: 636.67 677.8241.15

CRAIG, FLORENCE J HEIRS     411 ALDA DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

633.8409150002RE 40.98 674.82

Name Totals: 633.84 674.8240.98
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HOUGH, DOROTHY HEIRS     4507 GRIFFITH RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

627.3104225010RE 40.55 667.86

Name Totals: 627.31 667.8640.55

HALL, SARAH M     6213 BLYNN DR  APT A MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

619.1103132005HRE 40.01 659.12

Name Totals: 619.11 659.1240.01

HINTON, KEITH D SR     14 CHARISSAA CT HEWITT, NJ 07421

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

616.1703102011RE 40.05 656.22

Name Totals: 616.17 656.2240.05

BLACKBURN, LOLA M HEIRS     300 S PROVIDENCE ST WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

647.0905115072RE 0.00 647.09

Name Totals: 647.09 647.090.00

POLK, JOE FRANK     3016 GRIFFIN SHORTCUT RD PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

636.3002033003ARE 9.10 645.40

Name Totals: 636.30 645.409.10

MORRISON, ERNEST     1209 SHARON DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

632.2505114058RE 9.48 641.73

Name Totals: 632.25 641.739.48

WITHERS, ANNA HEIRS     C/O TAMEKA SIMMONS 30 DALLINGTON CT PERRY HALL, MD 21128

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

602.2906168035RE 38.93 641.22

Name Totals: 602.29 641.2238.93

WALKER, COLEY MICHAEL JR     2415 KILLDEER LN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

638.5608102086RE 0.00 638.56

Name Totals: 638.56 638.560.00

LACKEY, WILLIAM     1122 AUTUMNWOOD LN CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

592.6809273097RE 38.29 630.97

Name Totals: 592.68 630.9738.29

ALLEN, JOSEPHINE W     7219 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

625.7003156030RE 4.69 630.39

Name Totals: 625.70 630.394.69

WHITMIRE, BRIAN D     8511 RICHARDSON KING RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

619.1905144012CRE 9.29 628.48

Name Totals: 619.19 628.489.29

Copyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated JMCMANUS



Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 9 of 38

7/22/2024 12:51:51

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2024
YEAR: 2023

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

LANDMARK CORPOREAL INVESTMENT TRUPO BOX 3341 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

587.7704204072ARE 37.98 625.75

Name Totals: 587.77 625.7537.98

PARKS, JIMMY     1221 N CHARLOTTE AVE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

585.0309267101RE 37.80 622.83

Name Totals: 585.03 622.8337.80

UNKNOWN     UNKNON MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

581.9905110094RE 37.60 619.59

Name Totals: 581.99 619.5937.60

ROGERS, TRUTH S J     2239 REDBUD ST CULPEPER, VA 22701

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

577.9101210011ARE 37.34 615.25

Name Totals: 577.91 615.2537.34

BAUCOM, RACHEL E HEIRS     C/O KENNETH D BAUCOM 407 STAFFORD ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

576.2109228197RE 37.22 613.43

Name Totals: 576.21 613.4337.22

PALUSKA, JUDY A     8417 POTTER RD S WAXHAW, NC 281739251

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

575.5204347012RE 37.18 612.70

Name Totals: 575.52 612.7037.18

WILLIAMS, SANCEZ ORLANDO     722 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 281107207

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

557.4009228004RE 36.01 593.41

Name Totals: 557.40 593.4136.01

CARTUJANO, VALERIE LORRAINE     5905 RUFFNER CT WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

588.1402199043RE 0.00 588.14

Name Totals: 588.14 588.140.00

STURDIVANT, DONNELL JR     1303 COAKLEY ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

552.1109228212RE 35.66 587.77

549.7509192031RE 35.51 585.26

Name Totals: 1,101.86 1,173.0371.17

ALLEN, MURPHY     9330 VICKIJOHN DR HOUSTON, TX 770311733

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

546.7603060004CRE 35.32 582.08

Name Totals: 546.76 582.0835.32
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DAVIS, C L HEIRS     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

544.4405110080ARE 35.16 579.60

Name Totals: 544.44 579.6035.16

WARNER, SHELLY     2524 SMALLWOOD DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

547.6403144023ARE 31.47 579.11

Name Totals: 547.64 579.1131.47

HEATH, ELEANOR PEARLINE     607 JOHN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

571.4309387010RE 4.29 575.72

Name Totals: 571.43 575.724.29

WILLIAMS, RICHARD     2300 KINGS FARM WAY INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

574.7507015181RE 0.00 574.75

Name Totals: 574.75 574.750.00

PEREZ, JOSE BAYRON MORAN     6622 WOODLAWN LN INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

543.5607081054RE 29.25 572.81

Name Totals: 543.56 572.8129.25

STATON, MARY CHARLOTTE     416 E SUNSET DR MONROE, NC 281126336

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

541.5009234022RE 31.07 572.57

Name Totals: 541.50 572.5731.07

CRAIG, MARY HEIRS     C/O ODESSA CARR 13013 CENTRAL AVE HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

526.1705110096RE 33.97 560.14

Name Totals: 526.17 560.1433.97

THOMAS, JOYCE PUGH     9821 HIGHWAY 218 E PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

552.5401038003RE 4.14 556.68

Name Totals: 552.54 556.684.14

HOUSTON, JAMES D     2803 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

525.6209093004BRE 30.04 555.66

Name Totals: 525.62 555.6630.04

EUBANKS, KATIE HEIRS     6820 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

519.4704240007ARE 33.54 553.01

Name Totals: 519.47 553.0133.54

UNKNOWN     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

500.8005110090ARE 32.33 533.13

Name Totals: 500.80 533.1332.33
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FREEMAN, ARCHIE HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

500.8005110090RE 32.33 533.13

Name Totals: 500.80 533.1332.33

GLADDEN, HENRY W HEIRS     605 NOCTURNE DR NASHVILLE, TN 37207

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

499.7905110091RE 32.26 532.05

Name Totals: 499.79 532.0532.26

WHITMIRE, BRIAN D     8511 RICHARDSON KING RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

511.7105144012GRE 15.35 527.06

Name Totals: 511.71 527.0615.35

THOMAS, JAMES     6913 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

525.6804240040ARE 0.00 525.68

Name Totals: 525.68 525.680.00

PETERSEN, GARY V     702 SUMMITT ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

497.4409234091RE 28.21 525.65

Name Totals: 497.44 525.6528.21

DEESE, DOROTHY LEE HEIRS     1306 JJ AUTRY RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

524.3002089005RE 0.00 524.30

Name Totals: 524.30 524.300.00

HOUGH, LUCILLE     3925 PLANTERS PL INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

488.6207129386RE 31.53 520.15

Name Totals: 488.62 520.1531.53

HILDRETH, SHANNON ELAINE     1412 COOPER AVE RD KANNAPOLIS, NC 28081

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

488.0109238023ARE 31.49 519.50

Name Totals: 488.01 519.5031.49

UNKNOWN     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

482.5305110075RE 31.14 513.67

Name Totals: 482.53 513.6731.14

NICHOLSON, FAYE WINCHESTER     3835 WINCHESTER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

499.1608300053BRE 11.23 510.39

Name Totals: 499.16 510.3911.23

PHILEMON, SUSAN     6207 BUNN SIMPSON RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

503.2801066009RE 7.10 510.38

Name Totals: 503.28 510.387.10
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MONTGOMERY, TED W HEIRS     C/O CADE WAYNE MONTGOMERY 6410 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

476.6304240013RE 30.75 507.38

Name Totals: 476.63 507.3830.75

KEZIAH, MARVIN D     536 RIDGE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

492.9909171017ARE 9.52 502.51

Name Totals: 492.99 502.519.52

MICHAEL, DAVID W     232 EDGEWOOD DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

490.1109057047RE 6.45 496.56

Name Totals: 490.11 496.566.45

ORTIZ, OSCAR ALVARADO     110 FAMOUS DRIVE CONCORD, NC 28025

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

466.8707027628RE 26.22 493.09

Name Totals: 466.87 493.0926.22

TEAL, JOHN EVON HEIRS     22 UNION ST STAMFORD, CT 069061317

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

456.2609238003RE 29.43 485.69

Name Totals: 456.26 485.6929.43

HINSON, SUSIE T     2312 ROLAND DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

483.4809301018RE 0.00 483.48

Name Totals: 483.48 483.480.00

HAIGLER, JOHN HENRY     1531 MILL CREEK CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

450.9408132017BRE 29.08 480.02

Name Totals: 450.94 480.0229.08

WALKER, DOROTHY HEIRS     2319 HARGETTE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

449.7909223044BRE 29.01 478.80

Name Totals: 449.79 478.8029.01

WARDELL, LORI     410 RICHARDSON ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

478.6409150013RE 0.00 478.64

Name Totals: 478.64 478.640.00

PLYLER, THEODORE     8420 UNIONVILLE BRIEF RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

447.8508117005ERE 28.89 476.74

Name Totals: 447.85 476.7428.89

LOCKHART, JAMES JR     C/O PATRICIA ROBINSON 4504 SPRINGVIEW DR MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

475.1909228032RE 0.00 475.19

Name Totals: 475.19 475.190.00
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STURDIVANT, DONNELL JR     1303 COAKLEY ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

443.3209228017RE 28.59 471.91

Name Totals: 443.32 471.9128.59

ADAMS, LAURA ANN     2924 OLD CAMDEN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

469.0608108007BRE 0.00 469.06

Name Totals: 469.06 469.060.00

MEDLIN, BRIDGER DOLAN     4126 MEDLIN RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

439.6704066032RE 24.45 464.12

Name Totals: 439.67 464.1224.45

MENDOZA, RAYMOND A HEIRS     3411 WOFLE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

434.3509375107RE 28.01 462.36

Name Totals: 434.35 462.3628.01

KING, LIZZIE HEIRS     C/O ELIZABETH K FOSTER 23 RIVER OAKS DR APT B GREENSBORO, NC 27409

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

432.1509228041RE 27.86 460.01

Name Totals: 432.15 460.0127.86

AYCOTH, WADE III     710 ELAINE ST MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

430.9709273230RE 27.79 458.76

Name Totals: 430.97 458.7627.79

GRIFFIN, MATTHEW S     1107 ICEMORLEE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

450.8309270048RE 0.00 450.83

Name Totals: 450.83 450.830.00

MCWHORTER, JOHN M JR     8101 WAXHAW CREEK RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

421.7505156020RE 27.19 448.94

Name Totals: 421.75 448.9427.19

NIXON, EARL SYLVESTER     1204 UNION RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

419.4208321027ARE 27.04 446.46

Name Totals: 419.42 446.4627.04

HELMS, CATHERINE SUSTAR     3310 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

410.8604225052RE 26.48 437.34

Name Totals: 410.86 437.3426.48

STURDIVANT, DONNELL JR     1303 COAKLEY ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

399.8109192032RE 25.76 425.57

Name Totals: 399.81 425.5725.76
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HERNANDEZ, CELSO RIBON     2921 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

401.6809093014RE 21.98 423.66

Name Totals: 401.68 423.6621.98

HYATT, DOUGLAS BRUCE     5027 BENT CREEK DR LANCASTER, SC 29720

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

418.1501084025BRE 0.00 418.15

Name Totals: 418.15 418.150.00

WILES, LOUISE LEDFORD     3324 MATTHEWS MINT HILL RD MATTHEWS, NC 28105

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

390.3508312082RE 25.15 415.50

Name Totals: 390.35 415.5025.15

LOCAL MORTGAGE CORP     1800 PEACHTREE RD  STE 600 ATLANTA, GA 30309

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

382.6009022036RE 24.64 407.24

Name Totals: 382.60 407.2424.64

UNKNOWN     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

366.8305110090BRE 23.62 390.45

Name Totals: 366.83 390.4523.62

MICHAU, BRANDY J     53 HAWK CT GEORGETOWN, SC 29440

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

364.2403186003DRE 19.54 383.78

Name Totals: 364.24 383.7819.54

MONROE, STETH     2002 HARRISON PARK DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

383.4905039013RE 0.00 383.49

Name Totals: 383.49 383.490.00

WITHERSPOON, BRANDON C     404 SANFORD ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

359.8309235190BRE 23.16 382.99

Name Totals: 359.83 382.9923.16

WITMORE, TERESA L     8199 TWIN HARBOR DR MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

365.0905015007JRE 4.28 369.37

Name Totals: 365.09 369.374.28

MANCILLA, MARIO AGUILAR     706 ICEMORLEE ST MONROE, NC 281102523

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

365.7309270028CRE 0.00 365.73

Name Totals: 365.73 365.730.00

WAGGY, RUDOLPH ALLEN JR     2603 OLD CAMDEN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

361.7809072006BRE 0.00 361.78

Name Totals: 361.78 361.780.00
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MCCALL, PATRICIA ANN HEIRS     C/O DUSTIN MCCALL 4903 FAITH CHURCH RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

337.8807039029RE 21.74 359.62

Name Totals: 337.88 359.6221.74

GREENE, JAMES A     4815 LON PARKER RD WAXHAW, NC 281739767

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

335.1306036028RE 21.55 356.68

Name Totals: 335.13 356.6821.55

GILLESPIE, LEON EBENEZER     2317 ANSONVILLE RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

331.0002167012RE 17.95 348.95

Name Totals: 331.00 348.9517.95

BAKER, WILLIE LUCILLE B     %MARY CABBLE 503 REDWINE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

339.6709115078RE 0.00 339.67

Name Totals: 339.67 339.670.00

KIDZPROTECTOR INC     PO BOX 2835 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

338.5303087035RE 0.00 338.53

Name Totals: 338.53 338.530.00

MCCAIN, LESSIE T HEIRS     C/O PATRICK HOLMES 1012 CURTIS ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

333.4809192059RE 2.50 335.98

Name Totals: 333.48 335.982.50

GREENE, EFFIE WALLACE HEIRS     4815 LON PARKER RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

315.4706036027RE 20.28 335.75

Name Totals: 315.47 335.7520.28

MORGAN, GREGORY WAYNE     6508 MORGAN'S COVE RD MONROE, NC 281108302

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

331.6708192012RE 4.08 335.75

Name Totals: 331.67 335.754.08

MONTGOMERY, TED W HEIRS     C/O CADE WAYNE MONTGOMERY 6410 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

307.7404240014BRE 19.77 327.51

Name Totals: 307.74 327.5119.77

MARTINEZ, MANUEL DARIO RAMIREZ     8112 INDIAN TRAIL FAIRVIEW RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

310.0208294032RE 16.02 326.04

Name Totals: 310.02 326.0416.02

YANDLE, CORY JAMES     2702 DOSTER RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

322.2809357025RE 2.29 324.57

Name Totals: 322.28 324.572.29
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MONROE, STETH     2002 HARRISON PARK DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

318.4505039033RE 0.00 318.45

Name Totals: 318.45 318.450.00

ROGERS, DORIS HEIRS     805 CRESTWAY CT MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

304.5502320019RE 4.57 309.12

Name Totals: 304.55 309.124.57

ISENHOUR, WILLIE PRESLEY     5712 STACK RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

279.9908189017BRE 17.97 297.96

Name Totals: 279.99 297.9617.97

STURDIVANT, SHIRLEY HEIRS     239 EAST AVE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

273.9809222017RE 17.58 291.56

Name Totals: 273.98 291.5617.58

LOPEZ, INES LOPEZ     1511 ICEMORLEE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

286.6509271021ARE 3.40 290.05

Name Totals: 286.65 290.053.40

MCMILLIAN, BRENDA H     C/O CANADY & CANADY, ATTORNEYS AT LAW PO BOX 7 ST PAULS, NC 28372

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

269.7607129046RE 17.31 287.07

Name Totals: 269.76 287.0717.31

WILLIAMS, CORINE     C/O COLITHA WILLIAMS 6908 BARCLIFF DRIVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

268.9808285014RE 17.26 286.24

Name Totals: 268.98 286.2417.26

MCMAHAN, TANNER     1620 MACKENZIE LN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

283.6102077011D01RE 0.00 283.61

Name Totals: 283.61 283.610.00

BARRINO, GEORGE W HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

263.6906039024RE 16.91 280.60

Name Totals: 263.69 280.6016.91

KIDZPROTECTOR INC     1305 LUCILLE AV MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

270.8203087036RE 0.00 270.82

Name Totals: 270.82 270.820.00

GORIS, MARIA     13358 PALOMA DR ORLANDO, FL 32837

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

265.8208195027RE 3.99 269.81

Name Totals: 265.82 269.813.99
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GRIFFIN, PEARLIE COVINGTON HEIR     C/O WILLIE GRIFFIN 2084 CALISTOGA PL PITTSBURGH, PA 152218910

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

253.1302321066ARE 16.22 269.35

Name Totals: 253.13 269.3516.22

GAINEY, KAHIL MIQUEL     3425 LANESBORO RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

258.4401042010ARE 10.32 268.76

Name Totals: 258.44 268.7610.32

UNKNOWN OWNER     ADDRESS UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

251.5508048002BRE 16.12 267.67

Name Totals: 251.55 267.6716.12

HUNTLEY, KATRINA T     408 CHAMBERS ST MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

262.9502315007RE 0.00 262.95

Name Totals: 262.95 262.950.00

FIELDSTONE AT MONROE LLC     C/O QUINTON MATTHEW GANDY 391 MONTIBELLO DR MOORESVILLE, NC 28117

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

246.9309327154RE 15.82 262.75

Name Totals: 246.93 262.7515.82

AYCOTH, ALMA MICHELLE     PO BOX 1343 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

258.7203147002ARE 0.00 258.72

Name Totals: 258.72 258.720.00

HOLSTON, DANIEL ALEXANDER     500 OLIN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

253.9905114171RE 0.00 253.99

Name Totals: 253.99 253.990.00

STROUPE, DONNA     212 UNION RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

235.3908312061RE 15.08 250.47

Name Totals: 235.39 250.4715.08

HOLLEY, JOYCE PARKER     3322 JOE GRIFFIN RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

234.0704036026RE 14.99 249.06

Name Totals: 234.07 249.0614.99

WILLIAMS, ARTHUR HEIRS     C/O SHERRY MUMFORD 4009 EUTAW DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

248.1109223044KRE 0.00 248.11

Name Totals: 248.11 248.110.00

GRIFFIN, PEARLIE COVINGTON HEIR     C/O WILLIE GRIFFIN 2084 CALISTOGA PL PITTSBURGH, PA 15221

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

229.0802321066RE 14.66 243.74

Name Totals: 229.08 243.7414.66
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LANGSTON, JERRY LEE     5117 LITTLE STATON RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

230.1201177012RE 10.83 240.95

Name Totals: 230.12 240.9510.83

HELMS, TONY A     3219 GRIFFITH RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

238.8404168002ERE 1.79 240.63

Name Totals: 238.84 240.631.79

HUGHES, CHARLES T II TRUSTEE     2425 WAVERLY DR MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

225.7609286179RE 14.45 240.21

Name Totals: 225.76 240.2114.45

SCALES, CARRIE BELL HEIRS     2870 PEACHTREE RD APT 154 ATLANTA, GA 30305

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

225.6502315058RE 14.44 240.09

Name Totals: 225.65 240.0914.44

HANNAH, JERRY F HEIRS     2622 MANGUM DAIRY RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

223.9704063008BRE 14.33 238.30

Name Totals: 223.97 238.3014.33

CHAMBERS, DOSHIA HEIRS     2107B  CALIFORNIA  AVE SAVANNAH, GA 31404

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

223.3602315069RE 14.29 237.65

Name Totals: 223.36 237.6514.29

SALINAS, JOSE ALBINO TORRES     2208 WHITE STORE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

236.4209125112RE 0.00 236.42

Name Totals: 236.42 236.420.00

MILLS, DAVID E     8241 TWIN HARBOR DR MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

221.6209066008QRE 14.18 235.80

Name Totals: 221.62 235.8014.18

HOUGH, LUCILLE     3925 PLANTERS PL INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

221.5807129385RE 14.17 235.75

Name Totals: 221.58 235.7514.17

MCLESTER, THOMAS BLAKE     PO BOX 370 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

233.1702006010GRE 0.00 233.17

Name Totals: 233.17 233.170.00

GUION, DONNA SUMMEY     604 E SANDY RIDGE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

221.0704123025RE 10.24 231.31

Name Totals: 221.07 231.3110.24
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GAITHER, DOROTHY MAE ALLEN     250 ARCHDALE DR APT 7335 CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

220.0803060004BRE 8.12 228.20

Name Totals: 220.08 228.208.12

HILL-HUNTLEY, SIDNIE T     6200 ROCKLAKE DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28214

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

213.4209237005RE 13.65 227.07

Name Totals: 213.42 227.0713.65

HOWELL, JAMIE B     2205 MANGUM DAIRY RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

214.1104060002DRE 11.74 225.85

Name Totals: 214.11 225.8511.74

WHITE, ANNIE LEE HEIRS     C/O BARBARA MASSEY 1505 ELSWICK LN CHARLOTTE, NC 282142412

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

209.6202319012RE 13.40 223.02

Name Totals: 209.62 223.0213.40

CUTHBERTSON, ARCHIE HEIRS     C/O ANTWOIN CUTHBERTSON 150 1/2 WOOD STREET MANSFIELD, OH 44903

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

208.1207027002J80RE 13.30 221.42

Name Totals: 208.12 221.4213.30

ERICKSON, BRIAN SCOTT     2705 AUSTIN CHANEY RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

220.9309037009RE 0.00 220.93

Name Totals: 220.93 220.930.00

MABE, CHRISTY F     6407 PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

219.6903111006ERE 0.00 219.69

Name Totals: 219.69 219.690.00

SALINAS, JOSE ALBINO TORRES     2208 WHITE STORE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

215.7209125113RE 0.00 215.72

Name Totals: 215.72 215.720.00

MOORE, DANIELLE NICOLE     7913 HILLANBY CT WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

209.5205132054RE 4.38 213.90

Name Totals: 209.52 213.904.38

LANDMARK CORPOREAL INVESTMENT TRUPO BOX 3341 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

197.2204204072RE 12.59 209.81

Name Totals: 197.22 209.8112.59

NELSON, ODESSA L HEIRS     C/O MYRA GASKINS EXECUTOR 106 S JOHNSON ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

204.8409273063RE 3.07 207.91

Name Totals: 204.84 207.913.07
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MICHAEL H STARNES CONSTRUCTION, INCC/O MICHAEL H STARNES 3814 STACK RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

194.6009298037RE 12.42 207.02

Name Totals: 194.60 207.0212.42

SUTTON, PATRICIA A HEIRS     1306 ALLEN CT ELDERSBURG, MD 21784

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

191.8707081114RE 12.25 204.12

Name Totals: 191.87 204.1212.25

CUTHBERTSON, ARCHIE BRANDON HEIRS % ANTWOIN CUTHBERTSON 150 1/2 WOOD ST MANSFIELD, OH 44903

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

186.6007027002J90RE 11.90 198.50

Name Totals: 186.60 198.5011.90

WHEELER, MARY     4102 PLUM CREEK CT MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

183.1406168034RE 11.67 194.81

Name Totals: 183.14 194.8111.67

SMITH, BILLY RAY     801-B WINCHESTER AVE MONROE, NC 281103365

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

192.5909228115RE 0.00 192.59

Name Totals: 192.59 192.590.00

HAIGLER, BOBBY L     1119 DIANA LEE LN MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

187.6104195012BRE 2.81 190.42

Name Totals: 187.61 190.422.81

ROLLINS, SHEREE     5617 PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

181.8603108003BRE 7.73 189.59

Name Totals: 181.86 189.597.73

MASSEY, JEANETTE HEIRS     C/O LAVASIA MASSEY 2014 PORTER DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

177.9606015042ARE 11.34 189.30

Name Totals: 177.96 189.3011.34

MILLS, DAVID E     8241 TWIN HARBOR DR MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

183.6309066008RRE 0.00 183.63

Name Totals: 183.63 183.630.00

EVANS, WILLIE P HEIRS     2101 WHITE STORE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

170.5309125043RE 10.86 181.39

Name Totals: 170.53 181.3910.86

HOWIE, JOHNNIE B     901 DRUMMOND AVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

172.3205006008RE 9.03 181.35

Name Totals: 172.32 181.359.03
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ALDRIDGE, DORIS P HEIRS     C/O WILLIAM WIGGINS 1403 MACEDONIA CHURCH RD. MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

179.9909168017RE 0.00 179.99

Name Totals: 179.99 179.990.00

ABS REO TRUST III     3217 S DECKER LAKE DR SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84119

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

168.8107135053RE 10.75 179.56

Name Totals: 168.81 179.5610.75

EVANS, WILLIE P HEIRS     2101 WHITE STORE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

167.9109125042RE 10.69 178.60

Name Totals: 167.91 178.6010.69

MEDLIN, BRIDGER D     PO BOX 1534 MONROE, NC 281111534

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

167.3004090023BRE 10.65 177.95

Name Totals: 167.30 177.9510.65

ROBERTS, LARRY     173 GEARREN STREET # DT ASHEBORO, NC 27205

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

165.5504240004RE 10.53 176.08

Name Totals: 165.55 176.0810.53

WASHINGTON, TRACEY BOWMAN     1513 BRICE GRIFFIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

175.6302077011QRE 0.00 175.63

Name Totals: 175.63 175.630.00

EFIRD, TAMMY PAGE     2719 ANSONVILLE RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

175.4602136006ARE 0.00 175.46

Name Totals: 175.46 175.460.00

MULLIS, CHELSEA     10721 EDDINGS DR #303 CHARLOTTE, NC 28270

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

163.0008117012HRE 4.79 167.79

Name Totals: 163.00 167.794.79

TORRENCE, MELVIN     PO BOX 152 MINERAL SPRINGS, NC 28108

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

157.5205033045RE 10.01 167.53

Name Totals: 157.52 167.5310.01

POLK, ROGER GLENN     4404 WEDDINGTON RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

157.2804237032RE 10.00 167.28

Name Totals: 157.28 167.2810.00

STURDIVANT, MILDRED ELIZABETH HEIRS C/O TIMOTHY STURDIVANT 903 N AUSTIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

155.8002321035RE 9.90 165.70

Name Totals: 155.80 165.709.90
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HUBBARD, LELAND MAE HEIRS     2071 BLACKBERRY LN AUBURN, GA 30011

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

165.5202321038RE 0.00 165.52

Name Totals: 165.52 165.520.00

BAUCOM, RONALD MCCOY     2310 HARGETTE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

161.6709301022RE 0.00 161.67

Name Totals: 161.67 161.670.00

GAINEY, OCTAVIOUS DUVALE     3425 LANESBORO RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

148.8201042010JRE 9.45 158.27

Name Totals: 148.82 158.279.45

CROOK, NORMAN     6409 S ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

156.8604291014BRE 0.65 157.51

Name Totals: 156.86 157.510.65

GLIDEWELL, NANCY LYNN     3504 EDWARDS RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

156.6303143018RE 0.00 156.63

Name Totals: 156.63 156.630.00

COVINGTON, WAYMAN BIVENS     605 LINN LN SALISBURY, NC 28144

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

145.5103072010RE 9.23 154.74

Name Totals: 145.51 154.749.23

WILES, CHARLES II     2000 G B HILL RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

154.0704042006BRE 0.00 154.07

Name Totals: 154.07 154.070.00

NICHOLSON, FAYE WINCHESTER     3835 WINCHESTER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

153.3508300053RE 0.00 153.35

Name Totals: 153.35 153.350.00

LINEBERGER, SUZANNE C     5925 SENCONEE DR MATTHEWS, NC 281046097

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

145.2307132293RE 0.00 145.23

Name Totals: 145.23 145.230.00

JACKSON, ELLEN FRANCES HEIRS     C/O DON WOODS JR 5420 BETHEL LANE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

136.0207069164RE 8.61 144.63

Name Totals: 136.02 144.638.61

CARTER, ARTHUR T HEIRS     C/O DIANA WILCOX & NAOMI WALLACE 602 W MCGREGOR ST PAGELAND, SC 29728

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

135.7504240005RE 8.60 144.35

Name Totals: 135.75 144.358.60
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MEDLIN, NANCY S     7724 PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

135.0401081006BRE 8.55 143.59

Name Totals: 135.04 143.598.55

COVINGTON, WAYMAN BIVENS     605 LINN LN SALISBURY, NC 28144

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

137.7303021004ERE 4.82 142.55

Name Totals: 137.73 142.554.82

FAULKNER, LULA M     4624 JOHN CRAIG RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

139.5305036008CRE 2.85 142.38

Name Totals: 139.53 142.382.85

WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA NA TRUSUNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

132.5502129004GRE 8.39 140.94

Name Totals: 132.55 140.948.39

SCHMITT, KARL     305 E HOUSTON ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

132.2709235003RE 8.37 140.64

Name Totals: 132.27 140.648.37

CROUTCH, GREGORY     508 PENNIGAR RD MONROE, NC 281106981

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

136.8408234010BRE 1.03 137.87

Name Totals: 136.84 137.871.03

WILBER, PHILOMENA TOFFOLI HEIRS     4411 POXON LN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

137.4409336131RE 0.00 137.44

Name Totals: 137.44 137.440.00

MANGUM, JUDITH ELAINE     407 W PHIFER ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

127.2304081010ARE 8.26 135.49

Name Totals: 127.23 135.498.26

PRICE, JENNY H     4619 PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

124.3103081010CRE 7.86 132.17

Name Totals: 124.31 132.177.86

LEDFORD, TRACY RENEE     9221 MCELROY RD WAXHAW, NC 281739038

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

131.4409276227RE 0.00 131.44

Name Totals: 131.44 131.440.00

NORWOOD, ALANNA     C/O ALANNA WILLIAMS 4328 APPLEWOOD LN WAXHAW, NC 281738925

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

129.9905138095RE 0.00 129.99

Name Totals: 129.99 129.990.00
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MULLIS, DARLENE P     3706 OLD CAMDEN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

129.4408135010RE 0.00 129.44

Name Totals: 129.44 129.440.00

ALSPAUGH, JAMES MICHAEL     PO BOX 184 MINERAL SPRINGS, NC 28108

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

122.8206019007RE 2.76 125.58

Name Totals: 122.82 125.582.76

LEIGH, DEBRA H     1900 SWANN ST FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

124.2902108009BRE 0.93 125.22

Name Totals: 124.29 125.220.93

MALDONADO, JUANITA     4813 WHITE STORE RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

124.9102254001CRE 0.00 124.91

Name Totals: 124.91 124.910.00

ROBINSON, SYLVESTER TONY JR     430 S CHURCH ST SALISBURY, NC 28144

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

115.1702129004MRE 7.26 122.43

Name Totals: 115.17 122.437.26

GOODWIN, DEIDRA ET AL     4249 ROSEHALL CT ATLANTA, GA 30349

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

112.8709186005ARE 7.11 119.98

Name Totals: 112.87 119.987.11

PHIFER, GREGORY KENNETH     510 MARSHVILLE WATERPLANT RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

110.9302018001ARE 6.98 117.91

Name Totals: 110.93 117.916.98

LEDER, MARY ELLEN     3009 MICHELLE DR MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

115.5706117159RE 0.87 116.44

Name Totals: 115.57 116.440.87

HANNAH, JERRY F HEIRS     2622 MANGUM DAIRY RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

109.3804063008LRE 6.88 116.26

Name Totals: 109.38 116.266.88

GREATER ST JAMES GLORIOUS FIRE BAPT3214 GREEN MEADOW WAY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

105.8109192194RE 6.65 112.46

Name Totals: 105.81 112.466.65

WILLIAMS, ARTHUR HEIRS     C/O SHERRY MUMFORD 4009 EUTAW DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

109.9309223044HRE 0.00 109.93

Name Totals: 109.93 109.930.00
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GAITHER, BRIGHT HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

98.1709273051RE 6.15 104.32

Name Totals: 98.17 104.326.15

GREATER ST JAMES GLORIOUS FIRE BAPT3214 GREEN MEADOW WAY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

95.2309192152ARE 5.96 101.19

Name Totals: 95.23 101.195.96

BRASWELL, CRYSTAL ROSE     722 SHUTE ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

101.0208189017DRE 0.00 101.02

Name Totals: 101.02 101.020.00

CATAWBA OIL CO INC OF NC     C/O EDWARD C PLYLER 3401 PEBBLE DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

92.8809231001RE 5.81 98.69

Name Totals: 92.88 98.695.81

SMITH, RONNIE     7026 FISH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

97.0101030010DRE 0.73 97.74

Name Totals: 97.01 97.740.73

KILGO, CHARLES E ET ALS     1153 PONDELLA DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

94.9606168057RE 2.05 97.01

Name Totals: 94.96 97.012.05

OASIS CHRISTIAN TEACHING CENTER INCC/O CHRIS STOVER 606 E GREEN STREET MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

91.1109189173RE 5.69 96.80

Name Totals: 91.11 96.805.69

MASSEY, LILLIE STREETER     PO BOX 456 WADESBORO, NC 281700456

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

91.1109228101BRE 5.69 96.80

Name Totals: 91.11 96.805.69

MARSH, DALTON LINCOLN JR     910 WALKERS GROVE RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

89.9609063003BRE 5.62 95.58

Name Totals: 89.96 95.585.62

KILGO, RICHARD LEE HEIRS     C/O DELORES BARNES 509 BEARD ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

89.9309228182RE 5.62 95.55

Name Totals: 89.93 95.555.62

CARTER, ROBERT     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

88.7609231005RE 5.55 94.31

Name Totals: 88.76 94.315.55
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CRAIG, FLORENCE J HEIRS     411 ALDA DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

88.7609150001RE 5.55 94.31

Name Totals: 88.76 94.315.55

IRA CLUB FBO MICHAEL EISENHAUER IRA 67 E MADISON ST #1510 CHICAGO, IL 60603

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

86.4109228221ARE 5.39 91.80

Name Totals: 86.41 91.805.39

FUNDERBURK, JANIE M HEIRS     C/O J FUNDERBURK 2418 TWIN FIELD DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

86.4109228012RE 5.39 91.80

Name Totals: 86.41 91.805.39

NIVEN, JOHN F HEIRS     C/O ANNIE JORDAN ALLEN 715 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 281107208

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

85.8209228125RE 5.35 91.17

Name Totals: 85.82 91.175.35

ENNIX, BLANCHE N     40700 CHAMPION WAY PALMDALE, CA 93551

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

85.8209228123RE 5.35 91.17

Name Totals: 85.82 91.175.35

FUNDERBURK, JANIE M HEIRS     C/O J FUNDERBURK 2418 TWIN FIELD DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

85.8209228013RE 5.35 91.17

Name Totals: 85.82 91.175.35

MULLIS, LINDSAY BELL     2611 BOBWHITE CIR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

88.9409049034RE 1.33 90.27

Name Totals: 88.94 90.271.33

NIVEN, ADDIE     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.0609228103RE 5.24 89.30

Name Totals: 84.06 89.305.24

WHITLEY, WILLIAM N     3311 WARRENSVILLE CENTER RD #408 SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH 44122

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.0609228102RE 5.24 89.30

Name Totals: 84.06 89.305.24

MASSEY, LILLIE STREETER     PO BOX 456 WADESBORO, NC 28170

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.0609228101ARE 5.24 89.30

Name Totals: 84.06 89.305.24

HINSON, G H HEIRS     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709228083RE 5.20 88.67

Name Totals: 83.47 88.675.20
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KING, LIZZIE HEIRS     C/O ELIZABETH K FOSTER 23 RIVER OAKS DR APT B GREENSBORO, NC 27409

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709189152RE 5.20 88.67

Name Totals: 83.47 88.675.20

LIVINGSTON, LOTTIE HEIRS     C/O SHERYL MASSEY PO BOX 3528 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709228063RE 5.20 88.67

Name Totals: 83.47 88.675.20

MORRIS, ODESSA     1142 HASTY RD PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709228082RE 5.20 88.67

Name Totals: 83.47 88.675.20

WILLIAMS, SANCEZ ORLANDO     722 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 281107207

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

82.8809228005RE 5.16 88.04

Name Totals: 82.88 88.045.16

GREENE, IRA HEIRS     C/O GLORIA POSTON 409 N. THOMPSON ST, APT B MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

82.2909228105RE 5.13 87.42

Name Totals: 82.29 87.425.13

REBPAT LEASING     PO BOX 240525 CHARLOTTE, NC 28224

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

82.0209225030CRE 3.53 85.55

Name Totals: 82.02 85.553.53

RUSHING, LESSIE HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

80.5309228211RE 5.01 85.54

Name Totals: 80.53 85.545.01

CLARK, RANDY LEE     PO BOX 761 WINGATE, NC 281740761

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.6702015006KRE 0.00 84.67

Name Totals: 84.67 84.670.00

HUNTLEY, S PARKER HEIRS     C/O FRANCES ALLEN PO BOX 1027 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

80.3709022006RE 2.88 83.25

Name Totals: 80.37 83.252.88

MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

77.5306240001NRE 4.81 82.34

Name Totals: 77.53 82.344.81

WASHINGTON, JAMES     C/O MARJORIE D THOMAS BARNES 900 VARNEY ST SE APT 300 WASHINGTON, DC 20032

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

74.6509194068RE 4.62 79.27

Name Totals: 74.65 79.274.62
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GRIFFIN, EUNICE     902 E FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

73.4709195097RE 4.55 78.02

Name Totals: 73.47 78.024.55

PRIVETTE, DIANE     609 BUFORD SHORTCUT RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

75.3504168032RE 0.00 75.35

Name Totals: 75.35 75.350.00

BUCKINGHAM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATIO919 NORLAND ROAD CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

70.5008315168RE 4.36 74.86

Name Totals: 70.50 74.864.36

STERLING MANOR HOMEOWNERS ASSOC C/O HENDERSON PROPERTIES 3030 LATROBE DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

70.5007102357RE 4.36 74.86

70.5007102358RE 4.36 74.86

Name Totals: 141.00 149.728.72

MONTEITH, NANCY L P TRUSTEE     9301 MACHADO DR INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

69.2008246001ARE 2.96 72.16

Name Totals: 69.20 72.162.96

WAY, CARL D JR     5722 POTTER RD S WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

72.1205039003DRE 0.00 72.12

Name Totals: 72.12 72.120.00

NADELIN, ROBERT E     C/O JAMES MILLER & ASSOCIATES PO BOX 3341 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

66.4109231101BRE 4.09 70.50

Name Totals: 66.41 70.504.09

PERRY, RICHARD HEIRS     C/O SHIRLEY BIVENS PO BOX 2474 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

66.4109223028RE 4.09 70.50

Name Totals: 66.41 70.504.09

PRESSLEY, BERNICE     5907 SECREST  SHORTCUT RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

63.5007027029BRE 1.43 64.93

Name Totals: 63.50 64.931.43

NOEL WILLIAMS MASONRY INC ET AL     7805 CARRIKER WILLIAMS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

59.9509298081RE 3.67 63.62

Name Totals: 59.95 63.623.67
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STAFFORD, JAMES JR HEIRS     C/O MARILYN S DAVIS 3558 EMERY CLUB WAY COLUMBUS, OH 43219

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

59.3609274067RE 3.63 62.99

Name Totals: 59.36 62.993.63

F R A REALTY CO INC     C/O BRENDA FISHER-JOHNSON PO BOX 2369 WHITEVILLE, NC 28472

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

59.3305015006ARE 3.63 62.96

Name Totals: 59.33 62.963.63

DAVIS, REGINA C     911 CLONNIE STRAWN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

61.7802012003ARE 0.00 61.78

Name Totals: 61.78 61.780.00

HELMS, RICKIE HARRIS     C/O PERRY, BUNDY, PLYLER, & LONG LLP 316 N HAYNE ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

57.4008273003BRE 3.51 60.91

Name Totals: 57.40 60.913.51

IH6 PROPERTY NORTH CAROLINA LP     C/O INVITATION HOMES TAX DEPT 1717 MAIN ST STE 2000 DALLAS, TX 75201

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

60.0006168080RE 0.90 60.90

Name Totals: 60.00 60.900.90

NIXON, ANN ELIZABETH     11728 WINDY CREEK DR APT 1 CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

56.4209192055RE 3.44 59.86

Name Totals: 56.42 59.863.44

PERFORMANCE INVESTMENTS INC     PO BOX 79095 CHARLOTTE, NC 28271

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

57.9106147063RE 0.61 58.52

Name Totals: 57.91 58.520.61

BOND STONE HOLDINGS LLC     3225 MCLEOD DR STE 100 LAS VEGAS, NV 89121

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

56.2707108042RE 0.00 56.27

Name Totals: 56.27 56.270.00

BYRNE, RICHARD A     6521 DEAL RD MATTHEWS, NC 281047237

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

54.0206099075RE 1.52 55.54

Name Totals: 54.02 55.541.52

MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

50.1106240001PRE 3.03 53.14

Name Totals: 50.11 53.143.03

PROVIDENCE PLACE INC     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

48.7806063003RE 2.95 51.73

Name Totals: 48.78 51.732.95
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ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SER CO INC     C/O CITICORP HOME MORTGAGE SERVICES INC PO BOX 30509 ATTN TAX & REPORTING TAMPA, FL 33

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

47.1406168054RE 2.83 49.97

Name Totals: 47.14 49.972.83

HAMMONDS, BRITTANY ROLLINS     1101 CLARKSVILLE CAMPGROUND RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

47.5004204044BRE 1.98 49.48

Name Totals: 47.50 49.481.98

HUNTLEY, HUBERT     C/O FRANCES ALLEN PO BOX 1027 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

46.2909022007RE 2.79 49.08

Name Totals: 46.29 49.082.79

CROOK, MATTIE HEIRS     C/O BRANDI RORIE 729 CASTLE BOTTOM DR LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 300452795

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

44.0709298073RE 2.64 46.71

Name Totals: 44.07 46.712.64

SOWELL, TAMMY L     108 CAMELIA DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

42.8909223038RE 2.56 45.45

Name Totals: 42.89 45.452.56

SANCHEZ, JUVENAL RODRIGUEZ     807 WORTHWOOD CIR MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

43.3309125085RE 0.64 43.97

Name Totals: 43.33 43.970.64

PRESSLEY, DANNY JOHNSON HEIRS     7648 CONCORD HWY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

41.0208189017FRE 2.44 43.46

Name Totals: 41.02 43.462.44

RYAN, JOSEPH W     6546 REHOBETH RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

43.3305147001ERE 0.10 43.43

Name Totals: 43.33 43.430.10

WHITE, DEWEY STANLEY     502 N THOMPSON ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

40.5909192099RE 0.30 40.89

Name Totals: 40.59 40.890.30

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

38.1604225055RE 2.25 40.41

Name Totals: 38.16 40.412.25

CCT INVESTMENT LLC     230 SOUTH TRYON ST UNIT 1303 CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

37.1907078025RE 2.19 39.38

Name Totals: 37.19 39.382.19
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WRIGHT, JIMMY HEIRS     C/O MARTHA WRIGHT 3101 FLAGSTONE LN APT 108 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

36.3708285027BRE 2.14 38.51

Name Totals: 36.37 38.512.14

SIMPSON, ZACHARY TAYLOR     5206 LITTLE STATON RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

0.0001177020RE 38.07 38.07

Name Totals: 0.00 38.0738.07

HELMS, ROBERT FEB     C/O RANDY HELMS 1322 N ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

35.2509342121RE 2.07 37.32

Name Totals: 35.25 37.322.07

CURETON, SARAH C     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

34.9606168055RE 2.05 37.01

Name Totals: 34.96 37.012.05

HEGINS, LOUISE ET ALS     127 NEVADA AVE BUFFALO, NY 14211

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

34.9606168060RE 2.05 37.01

Name Totals: 34.96 37.012.05

BLAKENEY, LEON C     4919 OLD PAGELAND MONROE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

36.8202251002RE 0.00 36.82

Name Totals: 36.82 36.820.00

MCNEELY, JOHN ROBERT HEIRS     C/O SHAKEELA D MCNEELY 8675 WATERLYNN CIR NW APT 203 CONCORD, NC 280270024

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

32.9802086023RE 1.92 34.90

Name Totals: 32.98 34.901.92

MEADERS, ALBERT     UNKNOWN MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

31.9408312009RE 1.85 33.79

Name Totals: 31.94 33.791.85

HELMS, ROBERT FEB     C/O RANDY HELMS 1322 N ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

31.7209342120RE 1.83 33.55

Name Totals: 31.72 33.551.83

HONEYCUTT, BRUCE A     1516 MILL CREEK CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

33.1208135014CRE 0.00 33.12

Name Totals: 33.12 33.120.00

PERRY, RICHARD HEIRS     C/O SHIRLEY BIVENS PO BOX 2474 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

30.5509223017RE 1.76 32.31

Name Totals: 30.55 32.311.76
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FULWOOD, ROSA HEIRS     C/O REV S L FULWOOD 1632 MADISON AVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

29.8905112077RE 1.72 31.61

Name Totals: 29.89 31.611.72

LAKE PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES INC     1115 BARON RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

28.2006066006ERE 1.60 29.80

Name Totals: 28.20 29.801.60

D K PRESSLEY DEVELOPMENT     7125 SECREST SHORTCUT RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

25.2606120277RE 1.42 26.68

Name Totals: 25.26 26.681.42

CCT INVESTMENT LLC     230 SOUTH TRYON ST UNIT 1303 CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

24.8707078040RE 1.39 26.26

Name Totals: 24.87 26.261.39

EDWARDS CONSTRUCTION INC     C/O ANN E WHITLEY 2014B GB HILL RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

24.1708042048RE 1.34 25.51

Name Totals: 24.17 25.511.34

UNION DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC     C/O GREGORY WILLIAMS 1525 SARATOGA BLVD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

23.9507054759RE 1.33 25.28

Name Totals: 23.95 25.281.33

UNIKSCAPE LLC     408 BOUGAINVILLEA CT MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

25.0007084276RE 0.00 25.00

Name Totals: 25.00 25.000.00

BOWMAN WESLEY LLC     13815 CINNABAR PL HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

23.8506027173RE 1.07 24.92

Name Totals: 23.85 24.921.07

C & R ENTERPRISES     C/O TRAYCO INC 1866 W ROOSEVELT BLVD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

23.4909223084 03RE 1.30 24.79

Name Totals: 23.49 24.791.30

MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

23.3806240001QRE 1.29 24.67

Name Totals: 23.38 24.671.29

WINTER, DOROTHY TRUSTEE     940 E SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA, CA 93001

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

22.4005123019RE 1.23 23.63

Name Totals: 22.40 23.631.23
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STARNES, VICKI     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.7105104006ARE 1.18 22.89

Name Totals: 21.71 22.891.18

FRALEY, ANGELA DENISE     1107 E SANDY RIDGE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.5604120001FRE 1.17 22.73

Name Totals: 21.56 22.731.17

HEMPHILL-NOLAN, LOUISE C     1205 HADLEY PARK LN MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.1406099020BRE 1.14 22.28

Name Totals: 21.14 22.281.14

GRAY MATTHEWS LLC     PO BOX 471578 CHARLOTTE, NC 28247

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

22.2407081318RE 0.00 22.24

Name Totals: 22.24 22.240.00

WARDELL, JOSEPHINE     7219 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

20.6802321043RE 1.11 21.79

Name Totals: 20.68 21.791.11

SIMMONS, SHERRINE     1200 AVALON DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.1806054534RE 0.32 21.50

Name Totals: 21.18 21.500.32

MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.9506240001TRE 1.07 21.02

Name Totals: 19.95 21.021.07

MCLENDON, CHARLES P     2204 PORTER DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.0106015047RE 0.00 21.01

Name Totals: 21.01 21.010.00

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.5704105016RE 1.04 20.61

Name Totals: 19.57 20.611.04

MCKENZIE, BOBBIE HEIRS     C/O BELINDA BENNETT MASTERMAN 5311 BEVERLY DR INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.7707063221RE 0.87 17.64

Name Totals: 16.77 17.640.87

BAYNE, LINDA H     C/O KENNETH THREATT 108 S FORK RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 280798696

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.2207114083A02RE 0.82 17.04

Name Totals: 16.22 17.040.82
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WILLIAMS, JOHNIE HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.1408285024ARE 0.82 16.96

Name Totals: 16.14 16.960.82

HARRELL, WILLIE HEIRS     2317 KENNESAW DR CHARLOTTE, NC 282164756

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.1002321044RE 0.82 16.92

Name Totals: 16.10 16.920.82

WARDELL, V HEIRS     7219 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.1002321045RE 0.82 16.92

Name Totals: 16.10 16.920.82

QUIK TRIP CORPORATION     3701 ARCO CORPORATE DR STE 150 CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.7909174006LRE 0.46 16.25

Name Totals: 15.79 16.250.46

SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.0209375109RE 0.75 15.77

15.0209375110RE 0.75 15.77

15.0209375111RE 0.75 15.77

Name Totals: 45.06 47.312.25

PEREZ, JOSE BAYRON MORAN     6622 WOODLAWN LN INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.8807081092RE 0.74 15.62

Name Totals: 14.88 15.620.74

SUTTON, PATRICIA A HEIRS     1306 ALLEN COURT EDERSBURG, MD 21784

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.8807081115RE 0.74 15.62

Name Totals: 14.88 15.620.74

GRACE PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS 9930 BLACK HORSE RUN FORT MILL, SC 29715

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.6707027002FRE 0.72 15.39

Name Totals: 14.67 15.390.72

HALL, EUGENE ALLSBROOKS HEIRS     638 MAURICE ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.6709226026RE 0.72 15.39

Name Totals: 14.67 15.390.72

SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.3809375108RE 0.71 15.09

14.3809375112RE 0.71 15.09
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SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.3809375113RE 0.71 15.09

Name Totals: 43.14 45.272.13

HILL, BARBARA     204 DARTMOUTH ST GREENSBORO, NC 27407

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.1807129161RE 0.69 14.87

14.1807129162RE 0.69 14.87

Name Totals: 28.36 29.741.38

RICK DUNCAN CONSTRUCTION INC     215 E CJ THOMAS RD MONROE, NC 281109788

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.8908198008LRE 0.68 14.57

Name Totals: 13.89 14.570.68

SNEAD, KRISTI MARIE     707 BRUCE THOMAS ROAD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.4304204040RE 0.65 14.08

Name Totals: 13.43 14.080.65

MORGAN, BLANNIE F HEIRS     502 PENNIGAR RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.3306019008RE 0.64 13.97

Name Totals: 13.33 13.970.64

COVINGTON, CARRIE     610 WINDING WAY DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.0209414014BRE 0.62 13.64

Name Totals: 13.02 13.640.62

TORRANCE, D K ET AL     C/O LOLA GOOD 3141 N PERCY ST PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.6602319011RE 0.59 13.25

Name Totals: 12.66 13.250.59

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.6602310095ARE 0.59 13.25

Name Totals: 12.66 13.250.59

HILL, BARBARA     204 DARTMOUTH ST GREENSBORO, NC 27407

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.5407129160RE 0.59 13.13

Name Totals: 12.54 13.130.59

GREENE, PEGGY H     201 PENNIGAR RD MONROE, NC 281106978

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.5208201005RE 0.41 12.93

Name Totals: 12.52 12.930.41
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RJ GLENDALOUGH LLC     251 LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON, DE 19808

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

11.1508300328RE 0.49 11.64

Name Totals: 11.15 11.640.49

SISTARE, TAMARA     3319 CONCORD HWY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

11.0809171012BRE 0.28 11.36

Name Totals: 11.08 11.360.28

PERRY, HABAKKUK B     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 00000

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.5609192133RE 0.46 11.02

Name Totals: 10.56 11.020.46

HUNTLEY, GAIL A     703 EDGEHILL DR MONROE, NC 281109596

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.5609273078RE 0.46 11.02

Name Totals: 10.56 11.020.46

BLUE SKY PROPERTIES OF NC LLC     C/O BRADLEY NORRIS 19-A CAUSEWAY DRIVE OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.5206003001LRE 0.46 10.98

Name Totals: 10.52 10.980.46

BIVENS, HATTIE HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.4709025006RE 0.45 10.92

Name Totals: 10.47 10.920.45

STURDIVANT, THEODORE HEIRS     C/O TIMOTHY STURDIVANT 903 N AUSTIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.3702321036RE 0.45 10.82

Name Totals: 10.37 10.820.45

ARMFIELD, LANDYS L HEIRS     C/O TAL MCBRIDE 15381 HIGH MEADOW TRL BRISTOL, VA 24202

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.3702303042RE 0.45 10.82

Name Totals: 10.37 10.820.45

NC COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LP     C/O TOLL BROS INC 1140 VIRGINIA DR FORT WASHINGTON, PA 19034

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.3606222407RE 0.45 10.81

Name Totals: 10.36 10.810.45

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.9709194146RE 0.42 10.39

Name Totals: 9.97 10.390.42

RIDGELINE-WAXHAW LLC     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.5905112118RE 0.39 9.98

Name Totals: 9.59 9.980.39

Copyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated JMCMANUS



Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 37 of 38

7/22/2024 12:51:51

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2024
YEAR: 2023

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

ALEXANDER, ANNIE     C/O ZELLINE ANDERSON 264 S HIRST ST PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.4002318018RE 0.39 9.79

Name Totals: 9.40 9.790.39

SIMPSON, DEWELL B     4206 POPLIN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.1508300038RE 0.52 9.67

Name Totals: 9.15 9.670.52

ABS REO TRUST III     3217 S DECKER LAKE DR SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84119

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.2207135050JRE 0.37 9.59

Name Totals: 9.22 9.590.37

HEMPHILL-NOLAN, LOUISE C     1205 HADLEY PARK LN MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.1306204200RE 0.36 9.49

Name Totals: 9.13 9.490.36

BLANCHARD, JANICE P     8815 INDIAN TRAIL FAIRVIEW RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.7708261005BRE 0.35 9.12

Name Totals: 8.77 9.120.35

STREATER, DAVID GENE     3528 FINCHER RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.4207135050ARE 0.19 8.61

Name Totals: 8.42 8.610.19

BARRIGA, GUSTAVO     2003 TRAILWOOD DR MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

7.8007147902RE 0.16 7.96

Name Totals: 7.80 7.960.16

GEMCO ENTERPRISES LLC     C/O CHRIS GEMES 429 BREVARD ST WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

7.8306019020RE 0.13 7.96

Name Totals: 7.83 7.960.13

DEAL, RANSOM KEVIN     713 BAUCOM DEESE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

6.4009137073ARE 0.14 6.54

Name Totals: 6.40 6.540.14

HATCHELL, TIFFANY LEIGH     208 KENNERLY DR INDIAN TRAIL, NC 280795185

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5.7607114154RE 0.07 5.83

Name Totals: 5.76 5.830.07

COX, SHARON M     2501 FOXMOOR DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5.7009161120RE 0.00 5.70

Name Totals: 5.70 5.700.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated JMCMANUS



Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 38 of 38

7/22/2024 12:51:51

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2024
YEAR: 2023

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

CATHEY, EVA MOBLEY HEIRS     6013 ASHELY PARK DR KERNERSVILLE, NC 27284

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5.5909228048RE 0.08 5.67

Name Totals: 5.59 5.670.08

SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO VERGARA     3525 GRIFFIN MEADOW DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5.5009069019RE 0.13 5.63

Name Totals: 5.50 5.630.13

POSTON, JIMMIE LOU     209 W WILSON ST WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.6909054050ARE 0.04 4.73

Name Totals: 4.69 4.730.04

REBPAT LEASING     PO BOX 240525 CHARLOTTE, NC 28224

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.6509225030ARE 0.05 4.70

Name Totals: 4.65 4.700.05

PHIFER, BONNIE ELIZABETH     608 N FOREST HILLS SCHOOL RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.5102208007ARE 0.03 3.54

Name Totals: 3.51 3.540.03

THOMAS, JAMES RAY     PO BOX 2422 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.8801102001BRE 0.02 2.90

Name Totals: 2.88 2.900.02

HELMS, CHRISTOPHER NEAL     515 PECAN DR OAKBORO, NC 28129

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.3708240012BRE 0.02 2.39

Name Totals: 2.37 2.390.02

MCMANUS, JOHN D     3106 MCMANUS CIRCLE MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.3404024001RE 0.02 2.36

Name Totals: 2.34 2.360.02

STEELE, GERALDINE     208 ANN ST MATTHEWS, NC 281046973

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.1307126002FRE 0.00 2.13

Name Totals: 2.13 2.130.00

BELL, PATRICIA ANN     500 SPRING HILL DR MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1.9907144094RE 0.00 1.99

Name Totals: 1.99 1.990.00

Year Totals: 163,779.43 6,694.01 170,473.44

Grand Total: 6,694.01163,779.43 170,473.44
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